2011 NRA NATIONAL POLICE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS -
MATCH NUMBER 7

Place Award
Winner

2nd Place

3rd Place

Place Award
High Woman

High New Shooter

High Non U.S. Citizen

Place Award
1st Overall High Master

2nd Overall High Master

3rd Overall High Master

4th Overall High Master

5th Overall High Master

1st Overall Master

2nd Overall Master

3rd Overall Master

1249

1193

1189

1274

1265

2026

1160

1179

SERVICE REVOLVER

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

48 SHOTS SERVICE REVOLVER, 4 STAGES, 3, 7, 15, AND 25 YARDS

1133

1239

1061

1095

1255

2018

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED —

TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING —
TOTAL ZERO SCORES —

Competitor

CPT STEVEN L. VOIGT
Hanford Patrol
KENNEWICK, WA

AGENT ROBERT VADASZ
United States Border Patrol
TAMPA, FL

OFC ESTEVAN ESTRADA
Los Angeles Police Dept
SAN PEDRO, CA

SPECIAL CATEGORIES

Competitor

INST DORCIA MEADOR
Ft. Worth
GRANBURY, TX

PTL JON D. O'GUIN
Albuqguerque Police Department
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

EMIL FEJER
UNKNOWN
CZECH REPUBLIC, 01

CLASS AWARDS

Competitor

RNGR MICHAEL J. DOWD
Colorado State Parks
PUEBLO, CO

AGENT JOHN C. POOLE
U.S. Border Patrol
GIBRALTAR, MI

AGENT ROBERT C. BUTLER
DHS/ICE
SPRING BRANCH, TX

SUPV DOUG J. GOFF
United States Border Patrol
CATHEDRAL CITY, CA

LT JOSEPH D. ARNOLD
lllinois Dept. of Corrections
MOLINE, IL

GEORGE KEVANIAN
IRS CID
LOS ANGELES, CA

AGENT STAN MCCLUNG
United States Border Patrol
MURRIETA, CA

SUPV JASON B. CRAWFORD
U.S. Border Patrol
POMERENE, AZ

313
297
16

Score
480-37x

479-39x

479-38x

Score
475-28x

468-16x

473-32x

Score
479-37x

478-36x

478-31x

478-29x

478-25x

476-32x

476-30x

475-31x
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Place Award

4th Overall Master

5th Overall Master

1st Overall Expert

2nd Overall Expert

3rd Overall Expert

4th Overall Expert

5th Overall Expert

1st Overall Sharpshooter

2nd Overall Shaprshooter

3rd Overall Shaprshooter

4th Overall Shaprshooter

5th Overall Shaprshooter

1st Overall Marksman

2nd Overall Marksman

3rd Overall Marksman

4th Overall Marksman

5th Overall Marksman

1st Overall Classified

2nd Overall Classified

1286

1064

1097

1256

1049

2079

1045

1195

1208

1023

1248

2045

1161

1089

1132

1237

1163

1283

1255

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

DEP JOHN LEE
los Angeles County Sheriff
LA HABRA, CA

SUPV MIKE TANGAS
U.S. Border Patrol
TEMECULA, CA

PTL NICK PAPPAS
Chicago P.D.
CHICAGO, IL

OFC JAMES B. ELL
Overland Missouri PD
SAINT CHARLES, MO

SGT WILLIAM B. CREWS
Norman Police Department
NORMAN, OK

DWIGHT L. SCHMIDT
ROUND ROCK POLICE DEI
TAYLOR, TX

SGT ROBERT M. MCCULLOUGH
Mississippi Dept. of Transpo
TYLERTOWN, MS

LT TROY L. IMES
MD Dept. of Public Safety
FORT ASHBY, WV

DEP HOWARD OVERTON
Fremont County Sheriff's Off
SAINT ANTHONY, ID

SGT JASON B. RICKMAN
Mississippi Dept. of Transpo
TUPELO, MS

OFC BENITO A. MARTINEZ
Albuqguerque Police Departm
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

ROBERT G. QUINN
Hinsdale County Sheriffs Off
LAKE CITY, CO

INST KARIM E. BERNOTI
FEVETI
CARACAS,

DEP JIM ADLER
MADERA COUNTY SHERIF
NORTH FORK, CA

AGENT SHAWN D. SMALLDRIDGE
United States Border Patrol
CHERRY VALLEY, CA

SGT MICHAEL HENDERSON
US Air Force 72d SFS
MOORE, OK

LT JOHN M. CLAY
Alexandria Police Departmer
BALL, LA

OFC ANTHONY J. CARUSO
St. Louis Metropolitan
ST. LOUIS, MO

PTL JON D. O'GUIN
Albuqguerque Police Departm
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

Score
475-30x

475-29x

476-31x

475-22x

474-31x

474-30x

473-29x

475-23x

474-33x

473-31x

472-31x

471-34x

468—29x

464-10x

462-19x

460-18x

460-15x

469-22x

468-16x



Place Award
3rd Overall Classified

4th Overall Classified

5th Overall Classified

1st Overall Unclassified

2nd Overall Unclassified

3rd Overall Unclassified

4th Overall Unclassified

5th Overall Unclassified

Place Award
1st Overall Federal

2nd Overall Federal

3rd Overall Federal

4th Overall Federal

5th Overall Federal

1st Overall State

2nd Overall State

3rd Overall State

4th Overall State

5th Overall State

2084

1233

1087

1240

1279

1129

1130

1241

1143

1150

1167

1086

1271

1181

2115

1050

2076

2018

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

FREDDY E. RODRIGUEZ
FEVETI
MATURIN-ESTADO MONAGAS,

OFC MONICO MENESES
San Antonio Police Departm
SAN ANTONIO, TX

PTL KENNETH P. RYAN

South Bend police
MISHAWAKA, IN

DEP DENNIS D. STINEBAUGH
Kootenai County Sheriff's De
COEUR D A'LENE, ID

DEP KEITH E. WALTZ

LaPorte County Sheriff
LAPORTE, IN

AGENT IKE BOBSEINE
US Border Patrol
PRESIDIO, TX

CPT GARY L. BOBSEINE
NY State Environmental Cor
CATTARAUGUS, NY

DEP JASON R. BATES
Kootenai County Sheriff's De
COEUR D A'LENE, ID

CATEGORY AWARDS

Competitor

AGENT BENJAMIN F. MORROW

United States Border Patrol
ALPINE, TX

SUPV KEVIN S. WORRELL
U.S. Border Patrol
LAREDO, TX

SUPV ENOCH J. SMITH
US Border Patrol
SANTA TERESA, NM

SUPV JEFF G. MORRISON
US Border Patrol
BOULEVARD, CA

AGENT BRETT M. SULLIVAN
United States Border Patrol
LAKE CHARLES, LA

SGT DAN J. RAWLINSON
Mississippi Highway Patrol
BRANDON, MS

LT ODIE HITT
Texas Dept. of Public Safety
FLORENCE, TX

LT LARRY G. MALIN
New Mexico Mounted Patrol
BERNALILLO, NM

MIKE C. JERD
California Highway Patrol
LINCOLN, CA

EMIL FEJER
UNKNOWN
CZECH REPUBLIC, 01

Score
465-27x

465-23x

465-21x

471-26x

466-21x

465-21x

462-16x

460-13x

Score
477-34x

477-29x

476-41x

475-32x

475-30x

477-35x

477-30x

474-31x

474-26x

473-32x
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Place Award

1st Overall County

2nd Overall County

3rd Overall County

4th Overall County

5th Overall County

1st Overall Municipal

2nd Overall Municipal

3rd Overall Municipal

4th Overall Municipal

5th Overall Municipal

1st Overall Industrial

2nd Overall Industrial

3rd Overall Industrial

4th Overall Industrial

5th Overall Industrial

HIGH MASTER / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st HM Federal
- 2nd HM Federal
- 5th HM Federal

1250

1028

1024

2065

1059

1211

1082

1222

1261

2025

1153

1134

1135

1216

1105

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

DEP JERRY P. EASON
SACRAMENTO CO.SHERIFF'SDEPT.
PENN VALLEY, CA

DEP ALAN CULBERTSON
San Diego County Sheriff's
EL CAJON, CA

CHIEF WILLIAM H. ALLEN
Shelby County Sheriff's Office
MEMPHIS, TN

CHARLES MIKE M. LAND
Shelby County (TN) Sheriff's Office
CORDOVA, TN

SGT JOHN D. ARTHUR
Los Angeles County Sheriff
VALENCIA, CA

SGT ROBERT L. SNEDDEN
LAPD
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA

SGT JACK M. RAGSDALE
Tampa Police Dept.
LUMBERTON, MS

DET JOHN H. PRIDE
Los Angeles Police Department
LA VERNE, CA

SGT MARC L. COBB
Long Beach PD
LONG BEACH, CA

RICHARD S. BENNETT
LOS ANGELES POLICE DEPARTMENT
GRENADA HILLS, CA

INST JAMES A. HOGG
Wackenhut Services, Inc
WILLISTON, SC

PTL CURTIS BEARCHUM
Hanford Patrol
RICHLAND, WA

PTL KURT J. BEARCHUM
Hanford Patrol
BENTON CITY, WA

GUARD DANNY P. FARLEY
AKAL SECURITY INC
SMACKOVER, AR

PTL DANIEL A. RUSSIE
Hanford Patrol
WEST RICHLAND, WA

Score
477-34x

477-31x

476-27x

473-28x

473-26x

477-36x

477-35x

477-32x

477-31x

476-29x

474-28x

473-30x

472-31x

472-27x

471-26x

HIGH STATE RESIDENT AWARDS

CLASS / CATEGORY RANKING

Competitor

AGENT ALARIC V. MASON
OFC CARL J. MICHAUD
SUPV ART VELEZ

AGENT CHARLES ROGERS
AGENT GINA L. HERNANDEZ

Score
475 -29x
472 -23x
471 -25x
471 -21x
465 -24x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

16



HIGH MASTER / STATE
Place Award

1- 1st HM State

2- 2nd HM State

3- 3rd HM State

4 - 4th HM State

HIGH MASTER / COUNTY
Place Award

1- 1st HM County

2- 2nd HM County

3- 3rd HM County

4 - 4th HM County

HIGH MASTER / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st HM Municipal
- 2nd HM Municipal
- 3rd HM Municipal
- 4th HM Municipal
- 4th HM Municipal

0 N o~ WwN
[

MASTER / FEDERAL
Place Award

1- 1st MA Federal
- 2nd MA Federal
- 3rd MA Federal
- 4th MA Federal
- 5th MA Federal

© 0N O O~ WN
o

MASTER / STATE
Place Award

1- 1st MA State
- 2nd MA State
- 3rd MA State
- 4th MA State
- 5th MA State

N o oo~ WD
T

MASTER / COUNTY
Place Award

1- 1st MA County
- 2nd MA County
- 3rd MA County
- 4th MA County
- 5th MA County

N o o~ 0N
T

MASTER / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st MA Municipal
2- 2nd MA Municipal
- 3rd MA Municipal
- 4th MA Municipal
- 5th MA Municipal

o o~ W
'

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

SGT DANIEL R. BUTTS
CARL W. HALL

SGT JAMES K. LOVELAND
SGT JOCK G. SMITH

Competitor

GUARD MILTON R. WILLIAMS
CONST ROBERT DZIAK

MAJ JOHN B. GARRISON
CHIEF JOSEPH P. RUFF

Competitor

PAUL D. SHUMWAY

INST DORCIA MEADOR
DET MICHAEL R. TALBERT
DET STEFANIE DIAZ
RENE R. DOMINGUEZ

PTL JAMES PECK

SGT DENNIS J. BEEMER
SGT TED E. BEAVER

Competitor

AGENT SEAN J. VASQUEZ
AGENT TONY J. SIMMONS
AGENT CHRISTOPHER Q. MCKAY
OFC ARLO ARCINAS

AGENT DAVID SENKO

SGT JOHANN JOSEF WIZOFSKY
SUPV SHAWN R. BECKER
AGENT DEAN GEIGER

AGENT ADAM M. KOVATCH

Competitor

LT RICK J. HENDERSON
SGT GEORGE S. BROWN
SGT ANDY BALDRIDGE
MICHAEL L. MCGINITY
SGT DENNIS O. WEAVER
AGENT AXEL MANTHEI
OFC GUY HANSEN

Competitor

DEP CLARK J. CALVE

LT JOSEPH BURNETTE

DEP JAMES L. MATSUOKA
INST CHARLES R. BLOHM, JR.
LT KENNETH D. BILLINGS
DEP PATRICIA K. FANT

LT MICHAEL P. BECKLEY

Competitor

SEAN FOOTE

SGT JUDITH V. RAGSDALE
DET JOHN D. WARNER Il
LT MICHAEL H. DIFFIE
GARLAND W. MARTIN

DET HELEN M. PAPIETRO

Score
471 -32x
465 -18x
417 -33x
407 -17x

Score
473 -20x
472 -26x
471 -22x
467 -21x

Score
475 -31x
475 -28x
474 -30x
474 -29x
471 -27x
470 -28x
467 -22x
463 -20x

Score
474 -34x
473 -30x
470 -27x
470 -25x
469 -23x
469 -23x
468 -26x
466 -18x
460 -16x

Score
469 -30x
469 -27x
468 -27x
467 -19x
464 -21x
463 -28x
440 -23x

Score
472 -29x
470 -23x
467 -27x
463 -29x
463 -23x
462 -19x
449 -10x

Score
475 -28x
473 -28x
470 -27x
469 -28x
467 -26x
462 -15x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

8

8

14

13

10

8

9
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MASTER / MUNICIPAL
Place Award

7 -
8-
9-

EXPERT / FEDERAL
Place Award

1-

1st EX Federal

2- 2nd EX Federal

00 N o U~ W
[T

- 3rd EX Federal
- 4th EX Federal
- 5th EX Federal

EXPERT / STATE
Place Award

i-
- 2nd EX State
- 3rd EX State
- 4th EX State
- 5th EX State

00 N O oA~ N
[

1st EX State

EXPERT / COUNTY
Place Award

i-
- 2nd EX County
- 3rd EX County
- 4th EX County
- 5th EX County

—_

- O © 0N O O M WN
T T T T

1st EX County

EXPERT / MUNICIPAL
Place Award

i-
- 2nd EX Municipal
- 3rd EX Municipal
- 4th EX Municipal
- 5thEX Municipal

00 N O O~ WwN
[

11-
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -

1st EX Municipal

EXPERT / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award

1-
2-

1st EX Industrial
2nd EX Industrial

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

STEVE L. DITMARS
CHIEF DAVID M. GILBERT
PTL OTTO C. KIEHL

Competitor

AGENT RALPH E. PENDLETON
AGENT THOMAS H. CHAFEY
AGENT ROBERTO SANTOS
SUPV TODD BULSON

OFC FRANK J. CARDERELLA
AGENT WILLIAM M. SCHUCK
SUPV LEIGH A. FUKUZAWA
AGENT JOSE J. ORTIZ

Competitor

SGT KEVIN P. MCPHERSON
SGT KELVIN DEWS

TRPR CHARLIE L. CRAWFORD
LT RUDOLF GOEBEL

SGT JOHN L. KOON

SGT JAMES "TODD" JENNINGS
SGT TROY PARKER

TRPR JEFFREY D. SONES

Competitor

JOHN MYERS

DEP RICHARD J. KOTHLOW
ALBERTO DEMACEDO

DEP VICTORIA K. IREDALE
DEP JOHN L. GRAHAM

DEP JAMES A. DAVIS

SPC VERNON E. ZULEGER
SGT BILLY J. HAYS

LT EDWIN M. KURTZEBORN
SPC ADRIAN P. RUIZ

DEP ROSA CADENA

Competitor

OFC KYLE A. SCHMIDT
THOMAS C. LUNA

OFC GRANT R. BROOKS
OFC BRENT B. SMITH

SGT THOMAS A. VANNORT
LT MICHAEL E. JONES
SGT BRYAN V. ACKERMAN
OFC BRENT JACKSON
STEVEN R. EMBRICH

OFC JESSE J. HILGER

PTL JOSHUA R. BARKER
SGT DOUGLAS A. HURST
BRIAN R. OWEN

DET DAVID F. BENKO

OFC JOHN L. PITTS

CPT JOHN A. BROWN JR.
LOUIS T. GUENTHER

Competitor
GUARD RONALD R. THOMAS
RALPH C. LETTAU

Score
460 -20x
443 -19x
443 -16x

Score
472 -25x
471 -24x
468 -24x
464 -28x
463 -21x
462 -29x
459 -20x
459 -16x

Score
472 -22x
471 -27x
468 -22x
466 -20x
465 -24x
464 -22x
462 -25x
462 -17x

Score
471 -24x
468 -24x
466 -23x
466 -20x
465 -24x
461 -14x
460 -18x
460 -17x
459 -19x
448 -17x
445 -12x

Score
473 -29x
473 -24x
473 -23x
472 -25x
471 -35x
471 -26x
471 -24x
470 -30x
470 -30x
470 -22x
468 -24x
467 -25x
466 -26x
463 -19x
461 -22x
460 -24x
446 -18x

Score
462 -21x
462 -18x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

9

8

9

12

22

4



SHARPSHOOTER / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st SS Federal
- 2nd SS Federal
- 3rd SS Federal
- 4thSS Federal
- 5th SS Federal

N o o~ 0N
T

SHARPSHOOTER / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st SS State
2- 2nd SS State
- 3rd SS State
- 4th SS State
- 5th SS State

SHARPSHOOTER / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st SS County
- 2nd SS County
- 3rd SS County
- 4th SS County
- 5th SS County

N o o~ 0N
T

SHARPSHOOTER / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st SS Municipal
- 2nd SS Municipal
- 3rd SS Municipal
- 4th SS Municipal
- 5th SS Municipal

00 N O oA~ N
o

11-
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -

SHARPSHOOTER / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award

1- 1st SS Industrial

2- 2nd SS Industrial

MARKSMEN / FEDERAL
Place Award

1- 1st MK Federal

2- 2nd MK Federal

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

AGENT CHARLES V. PYE
AGENT JEREMY DAVID

COL STEPHEN R. HARRIS
AGENT ANDREW N. MOORE
KEITH ATKINS

OFC JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ JR.

SGT ROBERT E. BEDNAREK

Competitor

TRPR LUKE VALENTA

SGT ROY A. FULLERTON
SGT JASON D. WALLER
SGT JAMES PARISH

OFC ELIZABETH WHITFIELD
INVS TONY J. MILLER

SGT JEFF L. WIMBERLY
JIMMY L. HOLMES

PTL JOSHUA ADAMS

ALEX D. HORCASITAS
TRPR GREGORY B. BARFIELD
SGT TROY L. HILDRETH
OFC DAVID M. LAHAH
AGENT FRANK A. REGER
OFC MARVIN L. INMAN JR

Competitor

CPT DAVID J. MOORE

DEP PHILLIP L. DEATON

CHIEF DARYL K. HOWELL

LT RICHARD C. FLETCHER

PTL JAMES S. GARSIDE

DEP DANIEL O. HOUSEHOLDER
COL KENNETH M. MEYNARD

Competitor

ANDREW T. MATTHEWS
JAIMES A. RAFAEL

SGT RUSTY L. HERNDON
OFC RUSSELL A. PEARCE
PTL DANNY J. MILLS

PTL PAUL E. LOVE

LT JAMES A. SCHAUER
LT JAMES LOFTIN

SGT ROBERT M. LABADIE
SGT ROBERT J. WASOSKI
DET DAVID G. KING

OFC CLINT A. MUSIC

OFC CHRISTOPHER P. VINSON
PTL MARK H. LINDSLEY
SGT HERBERT L. GIBBS

Competitor
PTL JAY E. OSBORN
PTL ROBERT K. MAIER

Competitor
SUPV ROLAND W. OBRIANT
AGENT GABRIEL J. MARTINEZ

Score
466 -22x
462 -18x
461 -19x
458 -20x
454 -20x
392 -16x
384 -16x

Score
465 -23x
465 -19x
465 -16x
464 -17x
464 -16x
463 -22x
462 -20x
461 -21x
461 -21x
460 -14x
459 -19x
458 -19x
453 -19x
453 -17x
432 -13x

Score
468 -24x
463 -17x
461 -25x
459 -24x
459 -21x
459 -18x
446 -19x

Score
470 -26x
470 -25x
468 -27x
464 -25x
464 -23x
463 -21x
462 -26x
462 -19x
460 -19x
452 -15x
451 -18x
441 -25x
438 -21x
424 -10x
418 -9x

Score
466 -20x
461 -21x

Score
453 -18x
432 -15x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

7

17

10

17

2

3



MARKSMEN / STATE
Place Award

i-
- 2nd MK State
- 3rd MK State
- 4th MK State
- 5th MK State

© 0N OO O~ WD
oo

1st MK State

MARKSMEN / COUNTY
Place Award

i-
- 2nd MK County
- 3rd MK County
- 4th MK County
- 5th MK County

o g~ W N
'

1st MK County

MARKSMEN / MUNICIPAL
Place Award

i-
- 2nd MK Municipal
- 3rd MK Municipal
- 4th MK Municipal
- 5th MK Municipal

o g~ W N
'

MARKSMEN / INDUSTRIAL

1st MK Municipal

Place Award

1-

1st MK Industrial

CLASSIFIED / FEDERAL
Place Award

1- 1st CL Federal
2- 2nd CL Federal
3- 3rd CL Federal
4 - 4th CL Federal

CLASSIFIED / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st CL State
- 2nd CL State
- 3rd CL State
- 4th CL State
- 5th CL State

N o oo~ W
T

CLASSIFIED / COUNTY

Place Award

1- 1st CL County
- 2nd CL County
- 3rd CL County
- 4th CL County
- 5th CL County

0 N O~ WwN
[

MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

SERAPIO Z. FLORES

SGT DANE THOMAS

AGENT DOUG J. YEAGER
PTL WILLIE A. HALL

SGT ROBERT G. PIERCE
JAMES W. WOODS

CPL THOMAS W. CANTRELL
SGT MARTY HAGWOOD
CPL LYNN MAYS

Competitor

SHRF ROCKY J. WATSON
DEP ALEX PICART

SGT DARRELL L. ONEILL

DEP DELBERT W. PUMPHREY
DEP MICHAEL J. HEATH

SGT JEROME M. PORCH

Competitor

OFC THOMAS HALFHILL
OFC KEVIN M. MORAN
OFC SERGIO P. BAROT
CHRISTOPHER J. GRIMES
SGT CHRIS HERONEMA
OFC JARED K. SCHEEL

Competitor
AGENT ELIAS AHMAR

Competitor

SEAN E. DAVIS
PETER LUONG
LIONEL REYES
BRIAN W. TURNER

Competitor

OFC BLAKE HEDRICK
JOSE L. PEREZ

SGT GREYLIN MCMASTER
SUPV BRIAN F. HAM
AGENT ARON HASTINGS
OFC WILLIAM DAVIS
BRIAN FRANK

Competitor

DEP TODD G. BOWLING

DET NICHOLAS J. COTTONE
DET LEWIS M. FROST

JOHN E. STOCUM

SGT VANCE LUNSFORD
AARON J. VELARDE

SPC EDWARD S. MCDERMOTT
OFC ROBERT J. SLOAN

Score
459 -21x
459 -12x
458 -21x
457 -16x
452 -18x
450 -17x
447 -20x
439 -14x
405 -11x

Score
456 -18x
456 -15x
455 -12x
453 -14x
449 -14x
436 -11x

Score
452 -15x
450 -16x
445 -10x
440 -6x
433 -19x
432 -16x

Score
445 -18x

Score
450 -16x
440 -15x
407 -7x
393 -11x

Score
461 -16x
456 -19x
452 -12x
448 -20x
447 -17x
443 -9x
437 -16x

Score
459 -17x
457 -13x
455 -15x
454 -11x
441 -15x
438 -15x
428 -13x
411 -16x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

9

7

8

2

5

7

8



CLASSIFIED / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st CL Municipal
- 2nd CL Municipal
- 3rd CL Municipal
- 4th CL Municipal
- 5th CL Municipal

0 N oA~ WwN
[

9-
10 -
11-
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -

CLASSIFIED / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award

1- 1st CL Industrial

2- 2nd CL Industrial

3- 3rd CL Industrial

4 - 4th CL Industrial

UNCLASSIFIED / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st UN Federal

UNCLASSIFIED / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st UN State
- 2nd UN State
- 3rd UN State
- 4th UN State
- 5th UN State

a ~ 0N

UNCLASSIFIED / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st UN County
- 2nd UN County
- 3rd UN County
- 4th UN County
- 5th UN County

00 N O oA~ N
o

11-
12 -
13 -

UNCLASSIFIED / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st UN Municipal
- 2nd UN Municipal
- 3rd UN Municipal
- 4th UN Municipal
- 5th UN Municipal
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MATCH NUMBER 7 — SERVICE REVOLVER
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

DET ROBERT L. WHITEMAN
OFC JASON P. GALLEGOS
JOHN H. SCOTT

DET PAUL M. REGER

INVS JAMES D. WELLS

PTL DANIEL L. EARNEST
LT GREG BRACHLE

SPC BRIAN GESCH
RICHARD DONAGHE

CPL GREG Q. GRAFFI

OFC JAMES V. REDUS
CHIEF TIMOTHY S. BRADLEY
OFC JEREMY D. GARNAND
DET JASON THOMAS

PTL BOBBY ELROD

Competitor

JOHN D. GOLDSTROM
INST FRED M. CALAWOR
ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ
SUPV MAGER AHMAR

Competitor
DONALD DWYER

Competitor

SGT PAUL T. TRINDER
SCOTT STEPHENS

PTL BRUCE D. FLETCHER SR
OFC LIZA BOBSEINE

SUPV RANDY DOMAN

Competitor

DEP THOMAS B. CAINES
DEP JOSH A. ANDERSON
JAMES E. LAMBERT

DEP THOMAS B. MATTINGLY JR.

DEP NICKOLAS W. FRANSSEN
JASON A. PLUM

OFC IVAN J. ROESKE

VINCE K. KAAIAKAMANU

PTL RICHARD LEHR

DEP TIMOTHY D. PHILLIPS
DEP WILLIAM CORVIN

PTL DANIEL K. PERDUE
NANCI LAMBERT

Competitor

CPT STEVEN M. SCOTT
SGT JARED REEL

PTL LEE M. ALLISON

PTL WALTER J. SMITH
PTL CHAD M. BENDELE
PHILIP E. GREEN

OFC CHRIS BUTCHE

PTL MELISSE A. TURNER

Score
457 -20x
455 -18x
455 -10x
454 -14x
449 -12x
448 -15x
444 -20x
441 -9x
437 -15x
436 -18x
424 -15x
417 -10x
411 -16x
398 -5x
371 -5x

Score
448 -8x
446 -10x
441 -26x
433 -8x

Score
430 -17x

Score
455 -13x
438 -10x
429 -13x
420 -11x
418 -9x

Score
456 -23x
454 -17x
453 -13x
450 -15x
448 -12x
430 -14x
426 -9x
419 -9x
386 -5x
377 -6x
377 -4x
368 -4x
317 -2x

Score
455 -15x
437 -12x
434 -10x
430 -12x
430 -8x
419 -9x
417 -7x
383 -4x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

21

4

5

6

16

13



